
Tax Unit ID: 1
Parcel #: 1410204027016000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001 Value: 10,580

CAMA #: 141 02 0 40 27 016 00 0 00
Sec: 2 Twn: 12 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal:     

FISH00133
FISHER CHRISTOPHER A II

    

Owner: FISHER CHRISTOPHER A II Legal: BLK 14 PT LOTS 1 & 4 BEG AT INTER OF W/L RANDOLPH WITH 
S/L L OT1 TH N 47 FT TH W 135 FT TH S51 FT TO PT 4 FT S OF 
N/L LOT 4 TH E 135 FT TO

Tax Year Type Statement #

2021 RL 43504

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 823.73 823.73 1,647.46

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202503408-1 12/01/2021

0.00 0.00

12/01/2021

823.73

1 823.73

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

823.73

Lockbox

Lockbox Payments 
Import

202575435-1 04/12/2022

0.00 0.00

04/12/2022

823.73

2 0.00

0.00

823.73

0.00

0.00

**********

823.73

Lockbox

Lockbox Payments 
Import

Grand Totals 823.73 823.73 0.00 1,647.46

0.00 0.00 1,647.46 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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